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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity

Correct as of 31st May 2019

C.K
G5635

Maxima Bypass Pruners

5013969065800
8201500000
TW

~ |deal for delicate pruning work ~ Lightweight, pocket sized pruner for shrubs, heather etc. ~ Non-stick coated and

Carl
Kammerling

chrome plated blades for low friction use and resistance to rust ~ Fully adjustable blade tension ~ Thumb-control safety
catch ~ Two component handles ~ Capacity: 16 mm ~ Length: 190 mm ~ Weight: 175 g

Product only

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Weight

Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

1
50
30

190
152

Product Weights and Measures

P U & [T e Secondary packaging

packaging
1 6
50 270
30 120
250 70
166 1136
Backing Card Box
14 140
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

60
360
290
270
12.1

Case

787.5

Transit packaging
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