Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019		
Brand	C.K		
Product	G5635		
Description	Maxima Bypass Pruners		
Barcode	5013969065800		
Commodity code	8201500000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Ideal for delicate pruning work \sim Lightweight, pocket sized pruner for shrubs, heather etc. \sim Non-stick coated and chrome plated blades for low friction use and resistance to rust \sim Fully adjustable blade tension \sim Thumb-control safety catch \sim Two component handles \sim Capacity: 16 mm \sim Length: 190 mm \sim Weight: 175 g

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	60	
Width mm	50	50	270	360	
Depth mm	30	30	120	290	
Height mm	190	250	70	270	
Weight	152	166	1136	12.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	14	140	787.5	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	